## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP SOUTHEASTERN AMERICAN ESKIMO DOG ASSOCIATION - ALL BREED CLUB

Any person interested in promoting the American Eskimo, influencing the breeding of a finer purebred American Eskimo, educating the public on the high standards for the American Eskimo, and conducting UKC licensed shows, may become a member in good standing of the SEAEDA - SOUTHEASTERN AMERICAN ESKIMO DOG ASSOCIATION, INC. when sponsored by two (2) members in good standing.

\*Dues Do Not include membership in the National American Eskimo Dog Association and must be submitted directly to NAEDA along with completing their application process.

Any person, with any other breed other than an American Eskimo, may become a member of the SEAEDA. Any person interested in conducting UKC licensed shows, may become a member in good standing of the SEAEDA by submitting this application to the club with sponsored by two (2) members in good standing.

Annual dues of \$10.00 for an adult and \$15.00 for a family. The calendar year for SEAEDA is from January 1st to December 31st.

Dues include membership in the SEAEDA with voting rights, except on issues involving the American Eskimo for All Breed Members, and the satisfaction that comes with helping to support the promotion & betterment of the American Eskimo in the Southeast.

Discount entry fees at licensed shows sponsored by SEAEDA available for volunteers working at the shows.

NAME(S):				
ADDRESS:				
PHONE #	EMAIL:			<del></del>
Type of Membership: ADULT_	SENIOR (65 & ove	r)	FAMILY	
AMERICAN ESKIMO	OTHER BREEDS			
Please complete the following in Performance titles of all dogs of page or additional pages for acceptable and the page of the	wned by applicant for club	records and	l referral purpose	es. Use back of
Any other interests you may ha	ve in club activities.			
Name of sponsors 1)	2	)		
Applicants Signatures				Date

Make checks payable to SEAEDA & return to: Terry Woods, 1267 Nick-A-Jack Rd, Flintstone, GA 30725